0 0Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment

SINGLE PACK OPTION 0 0
C9120AX OVERPACK OPTION 0 0
Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Essentials 240,917 481,834

C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license 0 0

India AC Type A Power Cable 0 0

2,053,980

Rupees Twenty Lakhs Fifty three thousand nine hundred eighty only

Authorized Signatory Date : 28/09/2023

PRAKASH REGO SUDHINDRA AITHAL

APPROVED BY

Total Amount (INR)

mailto:sudhindra.aithal@championx.com
mailto:sudhindra.aithal@championx.com